3年級校外教學退費明細

	班  級
	分類
	人數
	單價
	總計
	總計
	簽  名

	3-1
	學生
	22
	225
	4950
	4950
	

	
	家長
	0
	75
	0
	
	

	3-2
	學生
	24
	225
	5400
	5475
	

	
	家長
	1
	75
	75
	
	

	3-3
	學生
	25
	225
	5625
	5850
	

	
	家長
	3
	75
	225
	
	

	3-4
	學生
	23
	225
	5175
	5250
	

	
	家長
	1
	75
	75
	
	

	3-6
	學生
	26
	225
	5850
	5850
	

	
	家長
	0
	75
	0
	
	

	3-7
	學生
	28
	225
	6300
	6450
	

	
	家長
	2
	75
	150
	
	

	總計
	
	
	
	
	33825


生教組長：         訓導主任：           主計：              校長：

                                        出納：

